 AC5160  SiPass®
integrated
Controller
 Wall housing with pre-assembled SiPass basic components
 Equipped with one ACC, two DRI and one power supply
 Extendable with additional components
The AC5160 is a wall housing which includes all relevant basic components of the SiPass
Access Control System.

 Material Steel sheet
1 For additional technical data please refer to the data sheet for each module.
2 Replaces type designation ACC-010
3 Replaces type designation RIM-010
4
Siemens Building Technologies
Fire & Security Products
Scope of supply
 1 Installation instruction
 1 Accessory kit
 1 Wall housing consisting of base plate and cover
 1 ACC Advanced Central Controller
 2 Reader Interface Module ADD5100
 1 Power supply 24V/150W
All mentioned hardware components are pre-assembled.
Details for ordering
 Type Part no Designation Weight
 AC5160 6FL7820-8BA16 SiPass Controller 21,2 kg
5
Siemens Building Technologies
Fire & Security Products
Issued by
Siemens Building Technologies
Fire & Security Products GmbH & Co. oHG
D-76187 Karlsruhe
© 2004 Copyright by
Siemens Building Technologies AG
Data and design subject to change without notice.